Banaba St., Manila Doctors Village, Brgy. Almanza Uno, 
Las Piñas City and Lot 1 Block 2 Hyacinth St., Molino Park-
homes Subdivision, Queensrow West, Brgy. Molino, Ba-
coor, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgagee indebtedness which 
as of March 26, 2024, amounts to ONE MILLION THREE 
HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 
FOUR PESOS & 49/100 (P1,325,904.49), Philippine Cur-
rency, inclusive of interest, and penalty charges but exclu-
sive of other fee incident to this foreclosure, the undersigned 
or her duly authorized representative will sell at the public 
auction on May 28, 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or

[...]

real estate property including improvements thereon, de-
scribed in and covered by Transfer Certificate of Title No. 
(T-884257) 10710, of the Registry of Deeds for Tagaytay 
City, in order to satisfy the outstanding loan obligation of 
the Mortgagors in the amount of TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-
FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN PE-
SOS AND 27/100 (Php 285,317.27) inclusive of interest, 
penalties and other charges, as of August 15, 2023, the 
undersigned Clerk of Court & Ex-Officio Sheriff of the Re-
gional Trial Court of Cavite thru her deputy, Rhiz Sañel C. 
Toledo, will sell at public auction on June 11, 2024 at 10:00

[...]

BARILLA, mortgagor, with 
residence and postal address at Unit 6, 1725 Salud Bldg., 
Linao St., Paco, Manila and/or Lot 53 Blk. 1. Ph-B, Subd., 
The Legian Imus Two, Calsadang Bago, Imus, Cavite, 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of March 
20, 2024 amounts to SIX HUNDRED NINE THOUSAND 
ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR PESOS and 16/100 (P 
609,184.16) Philippine Currency, including interest and 
penalty charges but excluding attorney's fees, sheriff's 
fees and all other charges incidental to this foreclosure and 
sale, the undersigned Sheriff IV will sell at public auction on 
May 21, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.